Kondistrimmen - 10 000 m Lye stadion 10.9.2015 - resultat

K35-39

G10

MS

M 35 -39

M 45 -49

M 50 - 54

M 55 -59

M70-74

1 Kristine Os
2 Eline @idvin

1 Noah Bjgrnsen Steinsland

1 Dag Einar Bgtun

2 Jens Kortner

3 Audun Laugaland

4 Bjgro Nevland

5 Paul Negle

6 Stein Erik Heskestad
7 Arnstein Skjgrestad

1 Knut Undheim

2 Glenn Madland

3 Carlo Brekken

4 Nils Fredrik Kaland
5 Bgrge Harestad

6 Henning Maland
7 Jostein Skretting

8 Morten Slettebg
M 40-44
1 Ole Fossfiell

2 Karl Tunheim
3 Vegard Hansen

1 Ole Gunnar Steinsland
1 Gustav Gudmestad

2 lvar Kinne

3 Arnt Egeland

1 Lars Try

1 Dan-Olav Tjessem Meling

GTI
GTI

Bryne

Spirit

Hjelmeland
GTI

Spirit
Frgyland
Kvernel ski

Undheim
Undheim
Undheim

Skjalg

Statoil
Lye

Undheim
Undheim
Bryne
Undheim
Lyse

Bjerkreim

Tvedestrand

43:26:89
44:32:09

54:22:61

33:38:30
33:47:84
34:31:92
34:44:71
35:57:05
39:30:80
37:17:72

34:32:01
35:02:09
35:02:81
37:18:34
37:22:57
39:13:03
40:48:15
43:31:56

35:43:45

35:47:63

46:16:81

54:23:43

40:45:76

42:15:17

46:08:53

62:04:00

43:26:63

Blind



